

Established in 1985



TLC



Excavation & Landscape Services

Services, Equipment and Supplies for
Industrial, Landscaping and Home
Owner Needs

LANDSCAPE MATERIALS DELIVERED
HYDROSEEDING – LAWN INSTALLATION – PAVING
EXCAVATION - SEPTIC - IRRIGATION

RENTAL EQUIPMENT AND MATERIALS PRICE LIST 2017

389 Mishnock Road (Rear)
West Greenwich, RI 02817

Monday – Saturday 8am to 5pm
Sunday 9am – 3pm

P: 392-3300 FAX: 397-6101

VISIT US AT www.TLCRhodelsland.com

Like us on 

SMALL POWER TOOLS

TOOL NAME	HALF DAY	FULL DAY
APPLIANCE DOLLY		\$15.00
BULL FLOAT	\$10.00	\$15.00
CIRCULAR SAW (7 ¼")		\$12.00
DRILL - ½ "		\$14.00
DRILL - 3/8"		\$10.00
Drywall Gun		\$16.00
EDGER AND FLOOR SANDER Edger Disks \$1.50, Sandpaper \$3.00		\$50.00
FLOOR NAILER – MANUAL 200 Sq. Ft box of nails \$16.00		\$20.00
FLOOR NAILER – PNEUMATIC NAILER		\$30.00
GRINDER – 4" DISK		\$20.00
HAMMER DRILL – 1"	\$20.00	\$30.00
HAND PLANER		\$10.00
IMPACT WRENCH – ½"		\$15.00
KEROSENE SPACE HEATER		\$20.00
METAL DETECTOR		\$20.00
POWER NAILER Shots \$3.00/strip Nails \$6.00/bag	\$30.00	\$50.00
PROPANE SPACE HEATER		\$20.00
RUG CLEANER		\$25.00
SAWSALL		\$14.00
THICKNESS PLANE – 12"		\$15.00
TILE SAW	\$35.00	\$55.00
WALLPAPER STEAMER		\$16.00
PANCAKE AIR COMPRESSOR	\$20.00	\$32.00

HEAVY EQUIPMENT

EQUIPMENT NAME	HALF DAY	FULL DAY
COMPACT LOADER CUB CADET/DIESEL	\$162.00	\$207.00
• <i>BACKHOE ATTACHMENT</i>	\$56.00	\$84.00
• <i>BRUSHCUTTER ATTACHMENT</i>	\$56.00	\$84.00
• <i>ROTOTILLER ATTACHMENT</i>	\$39.00	\$56.00
• <i>YORK RAKE ATTACHMENT</i>	\$39.00	\$56.00
*(MINI) EXCAVATOR - TAKEUCHI 8300# (closed cab)	\$308.00	\$364.00
*(MINI)EXCAVATOR-YANMAR 7850# (open cab) (w/thumb)	\$280.00	\$336.00
• <i>BREAKER ATTACHMENT FOR EXC</i>	\$140.00	\$168.00
SKID STEERE CAT 226 (1/2 YD BUCKET OR 1 YD LIGHT BUCKET INCLUDED)	\$168.00	\$224.00
• <i>4 IN 1 BUCKET ATTACHMENT</i>		\$50.00
• <i>AUGER ATTACHMENT</i>		\$112.00
• <i>FORK ATTACHMENT</i>		\$56.00
• <i>HARLEY RAKE ATTACHMENT</i>		\$168.00
• <i>POWER RAKE ATTACHMENT - STD FLOW HYDRAULICS</i>		\$168.00
• <i>SWEEPER ATTACHMENT</i>		\$140.00
TRAILER UTILITY 2000# W/2" BALL		\$34.00
TRAILER UTILITY CLOSED 6x14/2" BALL		\$40.00
EQUIPMENT TILT TRAILER 10,000#	\$40.00	\$56.00
EQUIPMENT RAMP TRAILER 12,000 #	\$40.00	\$56.00
BARRETO TRENCHER HYDRAULIC	\$100.00	\$140.00
DITCH WITCH PIPE PULLER HYDRAULIC	\$168.00	\$212.00
WOOD CHIPPER-12" VERMEER (Diesel)	\$280.00	\$336.00
SCREENER THOMAS MODEL 400 DIESEL		\$400.00
4'X8'TRENCH BOX	\$200/DAY	\$375/WK

PICKUP AND DELIVERY CHARGES APPLY

FUEL \$30.00 - HALF DAY \$60.00 - FULL DAY

* = Universal = Cat & John Deere Controls

(WEEKLY EQUIPMENT RATE = DAY X 4)

CONSTRUCTION EQUIPMENT

EQUIPMENT NAME	HALF DAY	FULL DAY
ALUMINUM PUMP JACK STAGING SYSTEM	\$240/WK	\$720/MO
ALUMINUM BRAKE – 10FT 6IN. w/ Stand and Cut	\$45.00	\$65.00
AIR COMPRESSOR GAS – 100 CFM – 2” BALL/GAS	\$75.00	\$95.00
AIR COMPRESSOR DIESEL 185 CFM – PINTLE /HITCH	\$75.00	\$95.00
<ul style="list-style-type: none"> • 45lb JACKHAMMER FOR ABOVE 		\$25.00
<ul style="list-style-type: none"> • 60lb JACKHAMMER FOR ABOVE 		\$33.00
<ul style="list-style-type: none"> • 90lb JACKHAMMER FOR ABOVE 		\$33.00
<ul style="list-style-type: none"> • 100lb JACKHAMMER FOR ABOVE 		\$35.00
SANDBLASTER FOR COMPRESSOR 100# POT	\$100.00	\$150.00
<ul style="list-style-type: none"> • MED GRADE SAND - PURCHASE ONLY • 00 BLACK BEAUTY - PURCHASE ONLY 		\$7.95 60LB \$12.95 60LB
CEMENT MIXER – GAS (2” ball)	\$45.00	\$60.00
CEMENT MIXER - ELECTRIC	\$20.00	\$30.00
CORE DRILL		\$70.00
<ul style="list-style-type: none"> • 2” DIAMOND CORE BIT 		\$50.00
<ul style="list-style-type: none"> • 3” DIAMOND CORE BIT 		\$60.00
<ul style="list-style-type: none"> • 4” DIAMOND CORE BIT 		\$70.00
<ul style="list-style-type: none"> • 5” DIAMOND CORE BIT 		\$80.00
<ul style="list-style-type: none"> • 6” DIAMOND CORE BIT 		\$90.00
CUT OFF SAW – GAS POWERED (WITHOUT BLADE)	\$50.00	\$70.00
<ul style="list-style-type: none"> • CUTOFF SAW BLADE – PURCHASE ONLY 		\$59.99
GENERATOR – 2000 WATT		\$28.00
GENERATOR – 3500 WATT	\$43.00	\$60.00
JACKHAMMER - ELECTRIC	\$40.00	\$55.00
PAINT SPRAYER – 3000 PSI	\$100.00	\$125.00
PLATE COMPACTOR	\$55.00	\$75.00
POST HOLE AUGER-2P-MECHANICAL 6,8,10,12”	\$45.00	\$55.00
POST HOLE AUGER-1P-HYDRAULIC 6,8,10,12” TOW BEHIND	\$60.00	\$80.00
PUMP-Trash – 2”	\$40.00	\$60.00
PUMP-Diaphram	\$50.00	\$80.00
PRESSURE WASHER – 4000 PSI (Cold Water)	\$65.00	\$85.00
PRESSURE WASHER - 2000 PSI (Cold Water)	\$45.00	\$65.00
STAGING SECTIONS – 5’ X 5’ PER SECTION		\$6.00

YARD AND GARDEN TOOLS

TOOL NAME	HALF DAY	FULL DAY
BLOWER – 8HP PUSH (GIANT VAC)	\$40.00	\$60.00
BLOWER – Echo BACKPACK	\$25.00	\$40.00
BROOM – TRIMMER ECHO ATTACH.	\$33.00	\$48.00
BRUSH CUTTER ECHO – 10” ADDITIONAL BLADES \$8.00	\$33.00	\$48.00
BRUSH CUTTER BILLY GOAT	\$60.00	\$80.00
CLASSON CORE AERATOR /PLUGGER TYPE – RECIPROCATING AERATOR	\$55.00	\$85.00
CORE PLUG AERATOR – 19” (BLUE BIRD)	\$50.00	\$80.00
ECHO 26CC GRASS TRIMMER	\$15.00	\$25.00
HEDGE TRIMMER - GAS	\$25.00	\$35.00
HEDGE TRIMMER – EXTENDED-GAS	\$35.00	\$50.00
LANDSCAPE RAKE/LAWN RAKE		\$10.00
LAWN EDGER – 3HP GAS	\$25.00	\$35.00
LAWN ROLLER		\$10.00
LIMB PRUNER	\$30.00	\$40.00
LOG SPLITTER – 16 TON/5 HP VERT/HORIZ.	\$35.00	\$45.00
LOG SPLITTER – 4 WAY WITH LOG LIFT	\$45.00	\$65.00
LOG SPLITTER – 2 WAY WITH LOG LIFT	\$45.00	\$65.00
LOG SPLITTER – HEAVY DUTY W/ LIFT	\$95.00	\$130.00
OVERSEEDER – CLASSON HYDRAULIC	\$65.00	\$95.00
OVERSEEDER (SLICE SEEDER)–18” BILLY GOAT	\$55.00	\$80.00
SOD CUTTER	\$50.00	\$80.00
SPREADER		\$10.00
STUMP GRINDER (BRIGGS & STARATTON/ 9 HP)	\$75.00	\$95.00
THATCHER – 18”, Blue Bird or Billy Goat	\$40.00	\$55.00
TILLER REAR TINE – 18” BCS	\$45.00	\$65.00
TILLER REAR TINE – 20” BCS	\$55.00	\$75.00
TILLER – BARRETTO – 20” HYDRAULIC	\$70.00	\$90.00
BEDMASTER – BED EDGER	\$35.00	\$50.00
ANIMAL TRAP		\$10.00 WK

SEED AND FERTILIZER

FERTILIZER	PRICE
10-10-10 FERTILIZER TREE SHRUB AND GARDEN	\$19.95
19-19-19 STARTER FERTILIZER Can be used anytime	\$28.25
STEP 1 18-0-0 FERTILIZER W/CRAB GRASS PREVENTATIVE	\$27.75
STEP 2 23-0-6 WEED & FEED	\$34.25
STEP 3 21-0-4 FERTILIZER W/MERIT INSECT CONTROL	\$29.95
STEP 4 18-24-12 FALL/WINTER FERTILIZER	\$28.25
GRASS SEEDS	PRICE
HOT SHOT TRIPLE	25LB. \$56.50 / 50LB. \$113.00
PRO LANDSCAPE MIX SUN & SHADE	25LB. \$63.50 / 50LB. \$127.00
PRO SHADE MIX	25LB. \$75.00 / 50LB. \$150.00
PRO SUMMER STRESS MIX	25LB. \$60.50 / 50LB. \$121.00
WINTER RYE	56 LB \$56.99/\$1.40LB
SPECIALTY PRODUCTS	SPECIALTY PRODUCTS
PELLETIZED LIME	\$4.49
SOLUCAL ENHANCED LIME	\$20.25
DYLOX GRUB CONTROL	\$44.95
TREFLAN HERBICIDE	\$41.25
HYDRO PAPER MULCH	\$14.95
TACKING AGENT	\$49.95
TUPERSAN ONLY 4lb bag	\$139.95
TUPERSAN & FERTILIZER	\$59.95
WOOD HYDRO-MULCH PER BALE	\$19.50
MERIT	\$34.95

MATERIALS PRICE LIST

***Delivery fees apply based on distance from TLC**

MATERIAL DESCRIPTION			Per Yard
COLOR ENHANCED BLACK MULCH			\$25.00
COLOR ENHANCED CHOCOLATE BROWN MULCH			\$22.00
COLOR ENHANCED HEMLOCK MULCH			\$34.00
COLOR ENHANCED CEDAR MULCH			\$33.00
NATURALLY AGED BROWN MULCH (AKA SINGLE GROUND)			\$20.00
CONSTRUCTION MULCH			\$20.00
PLAY GROUND CHIPS			\$27.00
¾" SCREENED LOAM			\$23.00
COMPOST			\$33.00
COMPOST/LOAM MIX			\$28.00
CONCRETE SAND			\$28.00
¾" BLUE STONE			\$35.00
¾" NATURAL CRUSHED STONE			\$34.00
POND STONE (LARGE ROCKS)			\$50.00
1.5" NATURAL CRUSHED STONE			\$37.00
STONE DUST			\$29.00
FILL			\$15.00
POOL SAND			\$32.00
SAND - STONE MIX			\$26.00
PROCESSED GRAVEL			\$22.00
Ground Asphalt/Reclaimed Asphalt			\$34.00
MODIFIED R.A.P. (RECYCLED ASPHALT PAVEMENT)	3" MINUS \$18 YD	2" MINUS \$22 YD	¾" MINUS \$26 YD
FIREWOOD/ 1YD = 1 YD BUCKET			\$40.00
SAND/SALT MIX 1YD			\$80.00
STRAIGHT SALT 1YD			\$170.00
ICE MELT (REGULAR) /BAG			\$14.95
ICE MELT (PET SAFE) /BAG			\$15.95

Note: One Yard Covers 100 Square Feet at 3" Deep.

TLC DISPOSAL



Roll Off Dumpsters are available in 4 sizes to best accommodate any job.

SIZE	WEIGHT LIMIT	COST	TIME LIMIT
10 Yards	1 Ton	\$270	2 Weeks
15 Yards	2 Ton	\$340	2 Weeks
20 Yards	3 Ton	\$405	2 Weeks
30 Yards	4 Ton	\$495	2 Weeks

*Same Day Service to Kent County Area

*South County Rates Differ

TLC MINI STORAGE

We have room for your stuff!

**Call for availability

Unit Size	Monthly Rate
5' x 10'	\$ 70.00
10' x 10'	\$ 90.00
10' x 15'	\$ 110.00
10' x 20'	\$ 135.00
10' x 25'	\$ 155.00
10' x 30'	\$ 185.00
Outside vehicle parking	

